County
Name

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

Selected -
Election

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

Election
Type

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

Name

BECKER, CONNIE

BRILLHART, RANDALL
W

BRYANT, MARGARET
ANN

COOPER, GENEVA ANN

DINGMAN, DEBRA

JEAN

DINGMAN, RONALD

GARY

DOIEL, BETTY LOU

EBAUGH, JERRY LOYD

App Received

Date

01/27/2025

02/21/2025

01/29/2025

01/24/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

02/03/2025

01/24/2025

Ballot

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

Ballot

Mailed Date Received Date

04/17/2025

04/17/2025

04/22/2025

04/14/2025

04/22/2025

04/22/2025

04/14/2025

04/14/2025

App Status

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

Ballot
Status

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

Selected -
FPCA/ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GIBSON, PEARL

GURLEY, JEAN

HALL, KAREN RUTH

HEALD, MAUREEN

HENDERSON, RICHARD
CLEO

LARMON, EDWIN JOHN

LARMON, WANDA

PORTER, JACK
RODNEY

01/31/2025

01/29/2025

01/24/2025

02/03/2025

02/10/2025

01/27/2025

01/27/2025

02/06/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/15/2025

04/14/2025

04/14/2025

04/17/2025

04/14/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

OCHILTREE

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD
TRUSTEE
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

GENERAL
ELECTION

PORTER, DANA

RISNER, VICKI

ROGERS, MARY

SHELTON, PEGGY

SIEWERT, RICKY
ALLEN

STOLLINGS, BRENDA
JANE

WHITEHEAD, JUDY
MARIAN

WITT, BELVA

02/06/2025

02/07/2025

01/29/2025

02/05/2025

01/29/2025

01/24/2025

03/19/2025

02/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/04/2025

04/11/2025

04/14/2025

04/14/2025

04/17/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

04/11/2025

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

ACCEPTED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

RECEIVED

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM

ABBM



2025 MAY 3RD
PERRYTON ISD GENERAL
OCHILTREE TRUSTEE ELECTION WORD, VERNA 01/27/2025 04/04/2025 04/14/2025 ACCEPTED RECEIVED ABBM

ELECTION



