County Name	Selected - Election	Election Type	Name	App Received Date		Ballot Received Date	App Status	Ballot Status	Selected - FPCA/ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	BECKER, CONNIE	01/27/2025	04/04/2025	04/17/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	BRILLHART, RANDALL W	02/21/2025	04/04/2025	04/17/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	BRYANT,MARGARET ANN	01/29/2025	04/04/2025	04/22/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	COOPER, GENEVA ANN	01/24/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	DINGMAN, DEBRA JEAN	02/03/2025	04/04/2025	04/22/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	DINGMAN,RONALD GARY	02/03/2025	04/04/2025	04/22/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	DOIEL, BETTY LOU	02/03/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	EBAUGH, JERRY LOYD	01/24/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM

OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	GIBSON, PEARL	01/31/2025	04/04/2025	04/15/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	GURLEY, JEAN	01/29/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	HALL, KAREN RUTH	01/24/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	HEALD, MAUREEN	02/03/2025	04/04/2025	04/17/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	HENDERSON, RICHARD CLEO	02/10/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	LARMON, EDWIN JOHN	01/27/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	LARMON, WANDA	01/27/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	PORTER, JACK RODNEY	02/06/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM

OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	PORTER, DANA	02/06/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	RISNER,VICKI	02/07/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	ROGERS,MARY	01/29/2025	04/04/2025	04/14/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	SHELTON, PEGGY	02/05/2025	04/04/2025	04/17/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	SIEWERT,RICKY ALLEN	01/29/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	STOLLINGS, BRENDA JANE	01/24/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	WHITEHEAD, JUDY MARIAN	03/19/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM
OCHILTREE	2025 MAY 3RD PERRYTON ISD TRUSTEE ELECTION	GENERAL ELECTION	WITT, BELVA	02/04/2025	04/04/2025	04/11/2025	ACCEPTED	RECEIVED	ABBM

OCHILTREE 2025 MAY 3RD

OCHILTREE PERRYTON ISD GENERAL WORD, VERNA 01/27/2025 04/04/2025 04/14/2025 ACCEPTED RECEIVED ABBM 01/27/2025 04/04/2025 04/14/2025 ACCEPTED RECEIVED ABBM 01/27/2025 04/04/2025 04/14/2025 ACCEPTED RECEIVED ABBM 01/27/2025 04/04/2